CHABOT-LAS POSITAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DISTRICT

September 15, 2009

APPRO	OVED	DISAPPROVED	TABLED		
Submitted: Jef	frey M. Kingston/Date	Approved: Joel L. Kinnamor	/Date		
Recommended Completion w 800, 900 and 1 Funding Source	Civil Code, as required by Section of Action: That the Board of Truith the Alameda County Clerk R 1000 Project at Chabot College. The State Funds and Measure B In the Section of the Section of Truit ith the Alameda County Clerk R 1000 Project at Chabot College. The State Funds and Measure B In the Section of Truit ith the Alameda County Clerk R 1000 Project at Chabot College.	on 3093 of the California Civil Code. stees authorize the filing of a Notice of ecorder's Office for the Renovation of I			
project by J.W	7. & Sons. For the project to be	ills Modernization of Buildings 800, 900 officially closed, a Notice of Completio der's Office in accordance with Section	n needs to		
Background:	The following project has been	completed at Chabot College:			
Subject:		e of Completion with the Alameda County Clerk evation of Buildings 800, 900 and 1000 Project at			
Agenda Item:	6.1				